
 

 

Barnsley School Aged Immunisation Service 
Vaccination Clinic 2024/25 
barnsleysais@swyt.nhs.uk 

01226 644233/644234 
Clinic Venues 

Barnsley Market 
1st Floor, glass rooms near the Market Kitchen 

Penistone Clinic 
Shrewsbury Road, Penistone, S36 6DY 

Central Family Hub 
Bank End, Overdale Road, Worsbrough Dale,  

S70 4BD 

Tesco Community Room 
Tesco Extra, Wombwell Lane, Stairfoot, S70 3NS 

Inside the store to the left of the pharmacy. 
Dearne Family Hub 

Station Road, Thurnscoe, S63 0JR 
The Cudworth Centre 

Carlton Street, Cudworth, S72 8SU 

Mapplewell Village Hall 
Darton Lane, Mapplewell, S75 6AL 

The Grimethorpe Centre 
Acorn Way, Grimethorpe, S712 7NZ 

North Family Hub 
Lindhurst Road, Athersley North, S71 3NB 

The Hoyland Centre 
High Croft, Hoyland, S74 9AF 
2nd Floor, Treatment room 2 

Oaks Park Primary Care Centre 
Thornton Road, Kendray, S70 3NA 

The Jenner Suite at the left of the building 

Follow us on Facebook or X for regular clinic 
updates: @BarnsleySpecialistChildrensHealth 
   @BarnsleySCH 

 

Date Venue Time 

Wednesday 11th December 2024 North Family Hub 
 

2:45pm – 4:15pm 

Friday 13th December 2024 The Grimethorpe Centre 
 

3pm – 4:30pm 

Saturday 14th December 2024 Oaks Park Primary Care Centre 
 

10am – 3pm 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 Central Family Hub 
 

2:45pm – 4:15pm 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 The Cudworth Centre 
 

3pm – 4:30pm 

Wednesday 8th January 2025 North Family Hub 
 

2:45pm – 4:15pm 

Friday 10th January 2025 Dearne Family Hub  
 

2:45pm – 4:15pm 

Monday 13th January 2025 The Hoyland Centre 
 

3pm – 4:30pm 

Wednesday 15th January 2025 Penistone Clinic  
 

3:30 pm – 5:30pm 

Friday 17th January 2025 The Grimethorpe Centre 
 

3pm – 4:30pm 

Saturday 18th January 2025 Barnsley Market  
 

10am – 3pm 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 Central Family Hub 
 

2:45pm – 4:15pm 

mailto:barnsleysais@swyt.nhs.uk
https://www.facebook.com/BarnsleySpecialistChildrensHealth
https://x.com/BarnsleySCH


Thursday 23rd January 2025 Mapplewell Village Hall 
 

3pm – 4:30pm 

Monday 27th January 2025 Tesco Community Room 
 

3pm – 5pm 

Thursday 30th January 2025 Oaks Park Primary Care Centre 
 

3pm – 5:30pm 

 


